
Clasificación Individual Campeonato Regional del Norte 1

11/06/23

3ra Fecha 

Codigo Apellido Nombre Categ CLub  Cant Mayor Pts Total Ub Capyl

23 Benitez Ernesto OrlandoSenior Club El Irupe 7 24 155 7155 1 253.1540

120 LEDEZMA MARTIN Mayor Peña Abipones 6 33 158 6158 2 252.1287

149 Romanutti Ariel Senior Club Atletico y Tiro de Reconquista 6 33 156 6156 3 251.1035

44 Pereyra Nardelli Joaquín Mayor Peña Abipones 6 24 137 6137 4 250.0784

19 Zechin Jorge Matías Mayor Club Barrio Norte 5 26 122 5122 5 249.0534

8 Tomadín Dante Andrés Senior Club El Irupe 5 25 120 5120 6 248.0285

43 Fernández Luciano Antonio Mayor Club El Irupe 5 23 98 5098 7 247.0037

37 Bassan Esteban ArnaldoMayor Peña Abipones 4 25 120 4120 8 245.9791

158 Sanchez Bernardo Senior Club Atletico y Tiro de Reconquista 4 25 119 4119 9 244.9546

195 Farias Mateo Mayor Club Atletico y Tiro de Reconquista 4 24 118 4118 10 243.9302

57 Scarpin Roberto Pedro Senior Club El Irupe 4 20 107 4107 11 242.9059

18 Fernández Alfredo Senior Club El Irupe 4 23 102 4102 12 241.8817

34 Torres Tomás albino Senior Club El Irupe 4 26 101 4101 13 240.8576

97 MORI ALAN Mayor Peña Abipones 4 29 88 4088 14 239.8336

50 Snaider Luis Alberto Mayor Club Pato Cua 4 25 86 4086 15 238.8097

127 LESCANO AMELIA Dama Peña Abipones 4 21 78 4078 16 237.7859

155 Miño Jose Maria Senior Club Atletico y Tiro de Reconquista 3 24 104 3104 17 236.7622

100 PEREYRA JAVIER Mayor Peña Abipones 3 20 92 3092 18 235.7386

156 Fernández galeanoMario Mayor Club Atletico y Tiro de Reconquista 3 21 91 3091 19 234.7151

189 Piccolo Jonatan Mayor Club Adelante Reconquista 3 30 78 3078 20 233.6917

133 Massaro Enrique Mayor Club Pato Cua 3 23 77 3077 21 232.6684

165 Stauffer Luis Mayor Club Barrio Norte 3 22 59 3059 22 231.6452

6 Fantin Dario ariel Mayor Club Pato Cua 3 23 58 3058 23 230.6221

20 Vallejos Juan luis Mayor Club El Irupe 3 21 57 3057 24 229.5991

153 Zorzon Jorge Senior Club Atletico y Tiro de Reconquista 3 20 55 3055 25 228.5762

166 Nobile Carlos Mayor Club Barrio Norte 3 20 52 3052 26 227.5534

147 Morilla Rodrigo Mayor Club Atletico y Tiro de Reconquista 2 20 77 2077 27 226.5307

157 Galarza Juan Senior Club Atletico y Tiro de Reconquista 2 26 69 2069 28 225.5081

55 Zoloaga Ernesto Mayor Club Pato Cua 2 25 64 2064 29 224.4856

25 Fernández Luis Alberto Mayor Club El Irupe 2 25 56 2056 30 223.4632

164 Soza Cristian Mayor Club Barrio Norte 2 20 56 2056 31 222.4409

92 ECHEVERRIA JAVIER Cadete Peña Abipones 2 19 55 2055 32 221.4187

161 Ramírez Ariel Mayor Club Barrio Norte 2 20 54 2054 33 220.3966

186 Piccoli Julio Mayor Club Adelante Reconquista 2 23 53 2053 34 219.3746

39 Stagnetta Carlos Alberto Mayor Club Barrio Norte 2 34 50 2050 35 218.3527

118 PETEAN SEBASTIAN Mayor Peña Abipones 2 33 48 2048 36 217.3309

187 Garcete Silvana Dama Club Adelante Reconquista 2 18 48 2048 37 216.3092

138 OBREGON JUAN CARLOS Senior Club Pato Cua 2 23 45 2045 38 215.2876

146 Morilla Alberto Mayor Club Atletico y Tiro de Reconquista 2 24 42 2042 39 214.2661

47 Gomez Dante Damian Mayor Club Pato Cua 2 18 42 2042 40 213.2447

143 Pratto Aldo Senior Club Atletico y Tiro de Reconquista 2 23 40 2040 41 212.2234

104 CASANOVA PABLO Mayor Peña Abipones 2 21 37 2037 42 211.2022

105 DEL ZOTTO CARLOS Mayor Peña Abipones 2 21 37 2037 42 211.2022

185 Micceli Giovanna Dama Club Adelante Reconquista 2 20 37 2037 44 209.1601

110 CUBECINO LUCIANO Mayor Peña Abipones 2 19 36 2036 45 208.1392

35 Tomadin Osvaldo RubénMayor Club El Irupe 2 20 35 2035 46 207.1184

191 Garcete Maximiliano Cadete Club Adelante Reconquista 2 17 33 2033 47 206.0977

87 Gomez Analia beatriz Dama Club Pato Cua 2 16 32 2032 48 205.0771

150 Aguirre Josefina Dama Club Atletico y Tiro de Reconquista 1 24 46 1046 49 204.0566

102 FERNANDEZ JONATHAN Mayor Peña Abipones 1 20 37 1037 50 203.0362

129 Winkler Ruth Dama Club Pato Cua 1 16 31 1031 51 202.0159

85 Ramírez Gustavo Adolfo Mayor Club Pato Cua 1 15 30 1030 52 200.9958

16 Giusti Luis Adolfo Senior Club El Irupe 1 25 25 1025 53 199.9758

148 Florentín Mónica Dama Club Atletico y Tiro de Reconquista 1 23 23 1023 54 198.9559

42 Cabral Alexis Eduardo Mayor Peña Abipones 1 23 23 1023 54 198.9559

194 Garcete Ezequiel Hernan Mayor Club Adelante Reconquista 1 23 23 1023 54 198.9559

94 ZAMPAR GLADIEL Cadete Peña Abipones 1 21 21 1021 57 195.8968

52 Paredes Juan Ramon Senior Club Pato Cua 1 21 21 1021 57 195.8968

48 Colazo Daniel AlejandroMayor Club Pato Cua 1 20 20 1020 59 193.8579

128 Pyszniak José  Emilio Mayor Club Pato Cua 1 19 19 1019 60 192.8386

193 Aguirre Alan Edgardo Mayor Club Adelante Reconquista 1 18 18 1018 61 191.8194

7 Pereyra Elba Dama Club El Irupe 1 18 18 1018 61 191.8194

154 Braccia Angel Mayor Club Atletico y Tiro de Reconquista 1 17 17 1017 63 189.7813

14 Cantero María Elena Dama Club El Irupe 1 17 17 1017 63 189.7813

180 Benitez Antonio CeferinoMayor Club El Irupe 1 16 16 1016 65 187.7436

36 Ramírez Sebastián Mayor Club Adelante Reconquista 1 9 9 1009 66 186.7249



Clasificación Individual Campeonato Regional del Norte 2

11/06/23

3ra Fecha 

Codigo Apellido Nombre Categ CLub  Cant Mayor Pts Total Ub Capyl

Mayores

120 LEDEZMA MARTIN Mayor Peña Abipones 6 33 158 6158 1 253.1540

44 Pereyra Nardelli Joaquín Mayor Peña Abipones 6 24 137 6137 2 252.1287

19 Zechin Jorge Matías Mayor Club Barrio Norte 5 26 122 5122 3 251.1035

43 Fernández Luciano Antonio Mayor Club El Irupe 5 23 98 5098 4 250.0784

37 Bassan Esteban ArnaldoMayor Peña Abipones 4 25 120 4120 5 249.0534

195 Farias Mateo Mayor Club Atletico y Tiro de Reconquista 4 24 118 4118 6 248.0285

97 MORI ALAN Mayor Peña Abipones 4 29 88 4088 7 247.0037

50 Snaider Luis Alberto Mayor Club Pato Cua 4 25 86 4086 8 245.9791

100 PEREYRA JAVIER Mayor Peña Abipones 3 20 92 3092 9 244.9546

156 Fernández galeanoMario Mayor Club Atletico y Tiro de Reconquista 3 21 91 3091 10 243.9302

189 Piccolo Jonatan Mayor Club Adelante Reconquista 3 30 78 3078 11 242.9059

133 Massaro Enrique Mayor Club Pato Cua 3 23 77 3077 12 241.8817

165 Stauffer Luis Mayor Club Barrio Norte 3 22 59 3059 13 240.8576

6 Fantin Dario ariel Mayor Club Pato Cua 3 23 58 3058 14 239.8336

20 Vallejos Juan luis Mayor Club El Irupe 3 21 57 3057 15 238.8097

166 Nobile Carlos Mayor Club Barrio Norte 3 20 52 3052 16 237.7859

147 Morilla Rodrigo Mayor Club Atletico y Tiro de Reconquista 2 20 77 2077 17 236.7622

55 Zoloaga Ernesto Mayor Club Pato Cua 2 25 64 2064 18 235.7386

25 Fernández Luis Alberto Mayor Club El Irupe 2 25 56 2056 19 234.7151

164 Soza Cristian Mayor Club Barrio Norte 2 20 56 2056 20 233.6917

161 Ramírez Ariel Mayor Club Barrio Norte 2 20 54 2054 21 232.6684

186 Piccoli Julio Mayor Club Adelante Reconquista 2 23 53 2053 22 231.6452

39 Stagnetta Carlos Alberto Mayor Club Barrio Norte 2 34 50 2050 23 230.6221

118 PETEAN SEBASTIAN Mayor Peña Abipones 2 33 48 2048 24 229.5991

146 Morilla Alberto Mayor Club Atletico y Tiro de Reconquista 2 24 42 2042 25 228.5762

47 Gomez Dante Damian Mayor Club Pato Cua 2 18 42 2042 26 227.5534

104 CASANOVA PABLO Mayor Peña Abipones 2 21 37 2037 27 226.5307

105 DEL ZOTTO CARLOS Mayor Peña Abipones 2 21 37 2037 27 226.5307

110 CUBECINO LUCIANO Mayor Peña Abipones 2 19 36 2036 29 224.4856

35 Tomadin Osvaldo RubénMayor Club El Irupe 2 20 35 2035 30 223.4632

102 FERNANDEZ JONATHAN Mayor Peña Abipones 1 20 37 1037 31 222.4409

85 Ramírez Gustavo Adolfo Mayor Club Pato Cua 1 15 30 1030 32 221.4187

42 Cabral Alexis Eduardo Mayor Peña Abipones 1 23 23 1023 33 220.3966

194 Garcete Ezequiel Hernan Mayor Club Adelante Reconquista 1 23 23 1023 33 220.3966

48 Colazo Daniel AlejandroMayor Club Pato Cua 1 20 20 1020 35 218.3527

128 Pyszniak José  Emilio Mayor Club Pato Cua 1 19 19 1019 36 217.3309

193 Aguirre Alan Edgardo Mayor Club Adelante Reconquista 1 18 18 1018 37 216.3092

154 Braccia Angel Mayor Club Atletico y Tiro de Reconquista 1 17 17 1017 38 215.2876

180 Benitez Antonio CeferinoMayor Club El Irupe 1 16 16 1016 39 214.2661

36 Ramírez Sebastián Mayor Club Adelante Reconquista 1 9 9 1009 40 213.2447
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11/06/23

3ra Fecha 

Codigo Apellido Nombre Categ CLub  Cant Mayor Pts Total Ub Capyl

Senior

23 Benitez Ernesto OrlandoSenior Club El Irupe 7 24 155 7155 1 253.1540

149 Romanutti Ariel Senior Club Atletico y Tiro de Reconquista 6 33 156 6156 2 252.1287

8 Tomadín Dante Andrés Senior Club El Irupe 5 25 120 5120 3 251.1035

158 Sanchez Bernardo Senior Club Atletico y Tiro de Reconquista 4 25 119 4119 4 250.0784

57 Scarpin Roberto Pedro Senior Club El Irupe 4 20 107 4107 5 249.0534

18 Fernández Alfredo Senior Club El Irupe 4 23 102 4102 6 248.0285

34 Torres Tomás albino Senior Club El Irupe 4 26 101 4101 7 247.0037

155 Miño Jose Maria Senior Club Atletico y Tiro de Reconquista 3 24 104 3104 8 245.9791

153 Zorzon Jorge Senior Club Atletico y Tiro de Reconquista 3 20 55 3055 9 244.9546

157 Galarza Juan Senior Club Atletico y Tiro de Reconquista 2 26 69 2069 10 243.9302

138 OBREGON JUAN CARLOS Senior Club Pato Cua 2 23 45 2045 11 242.9059

143 Pratto Aldo Senior Club Atletico y Tiro de Reconquista 2 23 40 2040 12 241.8817

16 Giusti Luis Adolfo Senior Club El Irupe 1 25 25 1025 13 240.8576

52 Paredes Juan Ramon Senior Club Pato Cua 1 21 21 1021 14 239.8336

Damas

127 LESCANO AMELIA Dama Peña Abipones 4 21 78 4078 1 253.1540

187 Garcete Silvana Dama Club Adelante Reconquista 2 18 48 2048 2 252.1287

185 Micceli Giovanna Dama Club Adelante Reconquista 2 20 37 2037 3 251.1035

87 Gomez Analia beatriz Dama Club Pato Cua 2 16 32 2032 4 250.0784

150 Aguirre Josefina Dama Club Atletico y Tiro de Reconquista 1 24 46 1046 5 249.0534

129 Winkler Ruth Dama Club Pato Cua 1 16 31 1031 6 248.0285

148 Florentín Mónica Dama Club Atletico y Tiro de Reconquista 1 23 23 1023 7 247.0037

7 Pereyra Elba Dama Club El Irupe 1 18 18 1018 8 245.9791

14 Cantero María Elena Dama Club El Irupe 1 17 17 1017 9 244.9546

Cadetes

92 ECHEVERRIA JAVIER Cadete Peña Abipones 2 19 55 2055 1 253.1540

191 Garcete Maximiliano Cadete Club Adelante Reconquista 2 17 33 2033 2 252.1287

94 ZAMPAR GLADIEL Cadete Peña Abipones 1 21 21 1021 3 251.1035


